Division of Health Service Regulation

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
741012741	or contraction	IDENTIFICATION NO.	A. BUILDING: _			
		MHL074-223	B. WING		08/2	R 0/2021
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET ADD	RESS, CITY, STA	TE, ZIP CODE		
MOSELEY	DRIVE		SELEY DRIVE LE, NC 27834			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPE DEFICIENCY)	(X5) COMPLETE DATE	
V 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		V 000			
	on August 20, 2021. This facility is licensed category: 10A NCAC	up survey was completed A deficiency was cited. d for the following service 27G .5600C Supervised Developmental Disabilities.				
V 736	V 736 27G .0303(c) Facility and Grounds Maintenance		V 736			
		EMENTS				
	was not maintained in and orderly manner. Observation on 08/18 12:20pm revealed: -The wall behind a ch damaged and had a chad damaged the are -Several cabinets in the covering was peeling -The dishwasher in the in the center of the do-Client #1's carpet ha	n and interview, the facility n a safe, clean, attractive The findings are: 8/21 at approximately air in the dining area was black area where the chair a of the wall. he kitchen the white off of the doors. he kitchen had a large dent bor. d several stains.				
	During interview on 8	was missing a light bulb. /18/21 the Qualified /se Manager revealed:				

Division of Health Service Regulation
LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

(X6) DATE TITLE

PRINTED: 08/25/2021 FORM APPROVED

Division of Health Service Regulation

NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS. CITY, STATE_ZIP CODE 3330 A MOSELEY DRIVE GREENVILLE, NC. 27834 PRETTX TAG V 736 Continued From page 1 -The facility was a rental propertyIt was difficult to get the land lord to fix things in a timely manner.	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:		(X3) DATE SU COMPLE	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED							
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 3330 A MOSELEY DRIVE GREENVILLE, NC 27834 (X4) ID PREFIX TAG (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) V 736 Continued From page 1 -The facility was a rental propertyIt was difficult to get the land lord to fix things in						R								
MOSELEY DRIVE 3330 A MOSELEY DRIVE GREENVILLE, NC 27834 (X4) ID PREFIX TAG (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) V 736 Continued From page 1 -The facility was a rental propertyIt was difficult to get the land lord to fix things in	MHL074-223			B. WING	B. WING									
(X4) ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) V 736 Continued From page 1 -The facility was a rental propertyIt was difficult to get the land lord to fix things in														
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) V 736 Continued From page 1 -The facility was a rental propertyIt was difficult to get the land lord to fix things in	I MOSELEY DRIVE													
-The facility was a rental propertyIt was difficult to get the land lord to fix things in	PREFIX	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID PREFIX	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO	_D BE	COMPLETE							
l l l	V 736	-The facility was a rer	ntal property.	V 736										

Division of Health Service Regulation

STATE FORM 9899 YHRV11 If continuation sheet 2 of 2